Sportunion Landesmeisterschaften 2018
24.03.2018 - KINDER 1(2010 and 2009) - All Around
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Shamuratova Shasmine
TGUS

Sasikova Michaela
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Nagyova Natalia
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Plaickner Anna
SU Rauris

Obermoser Lara
SU Rauris

L
g ks's ©2018 http://rgform.eu Printed 24.03.2018 09:44:50

Year

2009

2009

2011

2009

2009

U

D E
5.033
Q]
1.000 4.033
4.500
2)
0.800 3.700
3.633
3)
0.500 3.133
3.333
(4)
0.900 2.433
3.067
()]
0.800 2.267

Ded.

Score

5.033

4.500

3.633

3.333

3.067




